Puu halu pikkus on 30-60cm eritellimusel véimalik ka pikemaid tellida. Hind ei séltu pikkusest.

LEPP (toores)

hind

SANGLEPP (toores)

hind

KASK (toores)

hind

KUUSK (metsakuiv)

hind
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70 €/rm
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70 €/rm
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78 €/rm
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6 m3
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70 €/rm
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70 €/rm
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78 €/rm
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70 €/rm
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15 m3
68 €/rm

1,020€
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1,155€
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68 €/rm

1,360€
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75 €/rm
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77 €/rm

1,540€

30 m3
68 €/rm

2,040€

30 m3
74 €/rm
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30 m3
75 €/rm
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30 m3
77 €/rm

2,310€



